CONTENTS

SR,

List of Figures

Preface

Acknowledgements

Introduction. Moving Migrant Women’s Experiences from
the Margins to the Centre

Chapter 1. Encounters with the Immigration Regime: Documents,
Status Fluidity and Abjectification

Chapter 2. Everyday Racism

Chapter 3. Economic Survival: Tactics of Making Do

Chapter 4. Home and Belonging

Chapter 5. Collective Mobilization: ‘United We Stand’
Conclusion. Navigating (In)Visibility: The Struggle for Livable Life

References

Index

Everyday Invisibility
The Lives of African Women in Greece
Viki Zaphiriou-Zarifi
https://www.berghahnbooks.com/title/Zaphiriou-ZarifiEveryday
Not for resale

viii

Xiv

20
58
90
122
154
190

203
220


https://www.berghahnbooks.com/title/Zaphiriou-ZarifiEveryday



