

CONTENTS



<i>List of Figures</i>	viii
<i>Preface</i>	x
<i>Acknowledgements</i>	xiv
Introduction. Moving Migrant Women's Experiences from the Margins to the Centre	1
Chapter 1. Encounters with the Immigration Regime: Documents, Status Fluidity and Abjection	20
Chapter 2. Everyday Racism	58
Chapter 3. Economic Survival: Tactics of Making Do	90
Chapter 4. Home and Belonging	122
Chapter 5. Collective Mobilization: 'United We Stand'	154
Conclusion. Navigating (In)Visibility: The Struggle for Livable Life	190
<i>References</i>	203
<i>Index</i>	220